$&iM - T8 ® (1R &) /Lubrication (single needle)




58 - H BB {&R( AR &) /Lubrication (single needle)

|
—
No. | maEs E 02 % DESCRIPTION
o So [
ala| 2°T
PARTSNO.| ® | ®| *®8 |aQTY
1 60157 * | * * 2 |CDA%)LAm OIL WICK, 400
2 160089 * | % * 1 |%&Rm/NAT OIL PIPE
3 |B142274 * | % * 1 |$6RBFIT LR RUBBER CAP, 4.2
4 (60088 * | % * 1 RSER OIL WICK SUPPORT
5 28563 x| x * 1 RSRALE BOLT, SOCKET M5X0.8 L=8
6 (60033 * | % * 1 [#EEXET7zIILE FELT
7 160006 * | * * 1 | 7P—LI7IILB) FELT, B
8 |60005 * | % * 1 |[7—LTIILR(A) FELT, A
9 |60157 * | % * 3 (EELTEEAZILHES OIL WICK, 400
10 [60093 * | * * 1 | 7—LHRYE=—)L/S4F(B) |OIL TUBE, 200
11 |60097 * | % * 1 (Yy7osm OIL WICK, 250
12 130750 x| * * 1 (YyFosRiE CLAMP
13 [60035 * | % * 1 [t E88HMREYE=—IL/S4F |OIL TUBE, 490
14 |60036 * | % * 1 |#tELEHBERYES OIL WICK, 620
15 160092 * | * * 1 | 7—LHRYE=—IL/S1F(A) |OIL TUBE, 480
16 |60087 * | % * 1 [EELAMT PIPE
17 |BS14189 * | *x * 1 |$5iHF TERMINAL
18 (60366 * [ * * 1 |#GHEFE——I)LX(T OIL TUBE, 185
19 |B142274 * | % * 1 |#GimfEFEDT L RUBBER CAP, 4.2
20 60118 * | % * 1 | ETFERHFEE=—IL/(T OIL TUBE, 150
21 [60119 * | % * 1 | ETERESHEMS OIL WICK, 220
22 | 0148-E *x | x * 1 |[#AMIEFEIILE FELT, 3X25
23 |30022-A * [ * * 1 |#&m/ 1Tz CABLE CLAMP
24 [60105 * | % * 1 | EFTERAEEHEITILL FELT, UD ADJUST. BRACKET
25 [60104 * | % * 1 | L FEREETILMNRZ FELT SUPPORT
26 (37136 * | % * 1 | L TFEREFETILNEZ IE SCREW, M5X0.8 L=10
27 |BS01328 * | x * 1 |RAFEIzIILMEZAS— COLLAR
28 16287 * | % * 1 | ETEFHETILNEZ T v +—|WASHER, PLAIN M5
29 (60091 * | % * 1 |[F—L$EHE=Z—ILN(T OIL TUBE, 380
30 |60367 * | * * 2 |YBRDaqUk Y-JOINT
31 (60377 * | % * 1 [YRISaAREZ—ILiNA4T OIL TUBE, 40
32 160249 x| % * 1 |A=xEBE=Z—I4T OIL TUBE, 400
33 160248 * | ok * 1 |hvXEMIVIEZ—ILIN4T OIL TUBE, 190
34 [60372 * | % * 1 | TFE#HRKRD SPONGE, LOWER SHAFT
35 | 4223 * | % * 1 |[RAEBR DR SPONGE SUPPORT
36 | 3052 x | * * 1 |RABRVCBZz AL SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=4.5
37 |BS38735 * | % * 1 | TEIARIL(R)HETF OIL FEED PIPE
38 [60356 * | * * 1 | 74)L3—ER PLATE, FILTER BRACKET
39 [60357 * | * * 1 (ZaNE2—EtR/ (4T PIPE
40 |BS38247 * | * * 1 |zq48— SUB-TANK
41 (60362 * | % * 2 |[I4ILE—TL4g RUBBER CAP
42 |BS44995 * | % * 1 (ZzLk FELT
43 (60361 * | % * LI B D2 A E S PACKING
44 | 8040 * | % * 2 |Ez—ni4FH55071k SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=8
45 | 6603 * | % * 2 |74 3—EHRIERLC SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=19
46 160365 x| x * 1 [ RyKRAVI#BE=—)L/X(4T  |OIL TUBE, 450
47 |BS07876 * | % * 1 |24 a—4T748% TUBE CLIP
48 130625 * | - - 1 |EZ—ILNA4T|LYST CUSHION CLAMP
48 |35955 - | % * 1 |E=z—LaTHRLYS5>T CUSHION CLAMP
49 | 8040 * | % * 1 |Ez—uiq7495271k SCREW, SM9/64X40 L=8
50 |30025 * | * * 1 |EZWNLTHS5T1ETwv—  |WASHER, PLAIN L3.5
51 (60374 * | % * 2 |#EE= /N2 R(TC-150) CABLE TIE
52 [60357 * | % * 1 |[7—LIEHREY /(T PIPE
53 37209 * | % * 1 | ETFEFEGHETILNEZIE SCREW, PLAIN M5X0.8 L=12
54 160527 * | * * 1 RELANATEEE=—)L/\ (T OIL TUBE, 5
55 (60532 * | % * 1 |[Ez—ILF1—T%% TUBE SUPPORT
56 |31207 * | % * 1 | Fa—TXZAILEDTYIv— WASHER, PLAIN M4

_36_




